

Present: N. Tamang, Ld. Additional District and Sessions Judge, Fast Track, 1st Court, Malda.

Sessions Case No. 105 of 2023

Registration No. 105 of 2023

Order no. 22 Dated 22.09.2025.

Today is fixed for Evidence.,

Sole accused person on Court Bail is represented u/s 317 CrPC.

Ld. PP in Charge and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.

CSW 1 has prayed for time.

Fix 09.12.2025 for Evidence of CSW 1.

Ld. PP in Charge to put in requisites.

Dictated, Corrected By Me.

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda

ASJ, FTC-1, Malda.